MICROWAVE COMPONENTS
504 For product ordering information, see pages 5 –12
POWER SENSORS
MA2400A/B Series
10 MHz to 50 GHz
The MA2400A/B Series Power Sensors consist of MA247XA Series
Power Sensors, MA246XA/B Series Power Sensors, MA248XA
Series Universal Power Sensors, MA242XA/B Series Thermal Power

∗ 2: Each MA2400A/B series sensor incorporates precision RF connectors with hexagon coupling nut for attachment by industry standard torque wrench.
∗ 3: MA2460A/B Fast Diode Sensors must be used with ML2407/08A Power Meters for NCDMA and Fast Pulse measurements.
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Name
Thermal Sensor
MA2421A 0.1 MHz to 18 GHz
MA2422B 10 MHz to 18 GHz
MA2423B 10 MHz to 32 GHz
MA2424B 10 MHz to 40 GHz
MA2425B 10 MHz to 50 GHz
High Accuracy Sensor
MA2442A 10 MHz to 18 GHz
MA2444A 10 MHz to 40 GHz
MA2445A 10 MHz to 50 GHz
Fast Diode Sensor
MA2468A 10 MHz to 6 GHz
MA2469B 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Model/Order No. Name
Power Sensor
MA2472A 10 MHz to 18 GHz
MA2473A 10 MHz to 32 GHz
MA2474A 10 MHz to 40 GHz
MA2475A 10 MHz to 50 GHz
MA2481B Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 6 GHz
MA2482A Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
MA2480/01 Option 1, Universal Power Sensor CW Option
MA2400/98 Z540/Guide 25 Calibration
MA2400/99 Premium Calibration
MA2497A Agilent (HP) Sensor adapter
MA2499B Anritsu Sensor 10 to 12 pin Adapter
Model/Order No.
Temperature range: +25°C ±5°C
MA2482A 10 MHz - 18 GHz
SgLabs